2010 ECAC Track and Field - 5/14/2010 to 5/16/2010
Outdoor Championships
Princeton University - Princeton, NJ

Women - Team Rankings - 23 Events Scored
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Women 100 Meter Dash

Flirtisha Harris, Seton Hall
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Results

School
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8)
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Columbia
Pittsburgh
Cornell
Princeton
George Mason
William and Mary
Maryland
Seton Hall
Providence
Delaware

New Hampshire
Virginia

Duke

James Madison
St. John's
Yale
Maryland-Eastern Shore
Robert Morris
Bucknell
Rider

Fordham

La Salle
UMass Amherst
Duquesne
Albany

Prelims

Name
Preliminaries
1 261 Hawthorne, Trisha-
2 1088 Gomes, Michelle
3 959 Mills, Da'Lynn
4 1323 Hayes, Dionna
5 482 Kamate, Nene
6 549 Reid, Tiffany
7 4 Adaramola, Feyisar
8 1102 Walker, Jamie
9 780 DeCruise, Ashley
10 688 Miller, Cearha
11 1171 Lovely, Rikka
12 950 Jones, Cambrya
13 1383 Garrick, Kisha
14 126 Martin, Laura
15 1503 Mitchell, Janay
16 248 Brown, Kristen
17 1397 Williams, Danielle
18 994 Moran, Eileen
19 667 Mitchell, Amber
20 641 Pegues, Alyssa
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JR
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SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO

Connecticut
Rutgers
Pittsburgh
VCuU
Georgetown
Holy Cross
Albany
Rutgers
Mount St. Ma
Maine

St. John's
Pittsburgh
Virginia
Boston U.
Seton Hall
Connecticut
Virginia
Princeton
Long Island
Liberty
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

778
970
1306
450
781
573
36
1101
682
268

Wattley, Britney
Woodford, Ashley
Foreman, Britney
Clark, Crystal
DeCruise, Ashlyn
McDonald, Marissa
Rogers, Allison
Vega, Pavielli
Howatt, Allyson
Lyte, Danielle

Semi-Finals

1 261
2 1088
3 482
4 959
5 4
6 950
7 1323
8 688
9 780
10 248
11 1102
12 549
13 15e3
14 1383
15 1171
16 126
Finals
1 261
2 1323
3 482
4 959
5 950
6 688
Women 200

Hawthorne, Trisha-
Gomes, Michelle
Kamate, Nene
Mills, Da'Lynn
Adaramola, Feyisar
Jones, Cambrya
Hayes, Dionna
Miller, Cearha
DeCruise, Ashley
Brown, Kristen
Walker, Jamie
Reid, Tiffany
Mitchell, Janay
Garrick, Kisha
Lovely, Rikka
Martin, Laura

Hawthorne, Trisha-
Hayes, Dionna
Kamate, Nene
Mills, Da'Lynn
Jones, Cambrya
Miller, Cearha

Meter Dash

SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO

JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR

Morgan State
Pittsburgh
UMBC

George Mason
Mount St. Ma
James Madiso
Albany
Rutgers
Maine
Connecticut

Connecticut
Rutgers
Georgetown
Pittsburgh
Albany
Pittsburgh
VCU

Maine

Mount St. Ma
Connecticut
Rutgers
Holy Cross
Seton Hall
Virginia
St. John's
Boston U.

Connecticut
VCu
Georgetown
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Maine

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.

11

12

28
30
35
36
39
40
41
44
51
80

58Q
83Q
89Q
990

.99Q
11.
12.
12.

99Q
020
06Q

.07
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

13
26
27
29
31
31
31

-0.
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-0.
-0.

-0.
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Cydonie Mothersill, George Mason

School

Prelims

Wind

Name
Preliminaries
1 261 Hawthorne, Trisha-
2 959 Mills, Da'Lynn
3 688 Miller, Cearha
4 4 Adaramola, Feyisar
5 930 Strother, Kali
6 366 Caruso, Victoria
7 950 Jones, Cambrya
8 1506 Simkins, Krista
9 713 Brown, DeAnna
10 258 Graves-Fulgham, Ma
11 780 DeCruise, Ashley
12 549 Reid, Tiffany
13 496 Wernik, Sarah
14 776 Sloan, Avionne
15 1323 Hayes, Dionna
16 294 Backel, Kate
17 1322 Fortune, Quina
18 1383 Garrick, Kisha

JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR

Connecticut
Pittsburgh
Maine
Albany

Penn
Delaware
Pittsburgh
Seton Hall
Maryland
Connecticut
Mount St. Ma
Holy Cross
Georgetown
Morgan State
VCU

Cornell

VvCu

Virginia
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19 632
20 379
21 1336
22 892
23 1321
24 123
25 333
26 36
27 682
28 450
29 781
30 1397
31 778
32 1102
33 1306
34 126
Finals

1 261
2 959
3 1506
4 688
5 366
6 950
7 930
Women 400

Freeman, Chenoa
Marquez, Cristine
Carlson, Jan
Brown, Leah
Finney, Jazlynn
Dim, Jackie
Santos, Mecha
Rogers, Allison
Howatt, Allyson
Clark, Crystal
DeCruise, Ashlyn
Williams, Danielle
Wattley, Britney
Walker, Jamie
Foreman, Britney
Martin, Laura

Hawthorne, Trisha-
Mills, Da'Lynn
Simkins, Krista
Miller, Cearha
Caruso, Victoria
Jones, Cambrya
Strother, Kali

Meter Dash

SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
o)
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR

Name
Preliminaries
1 218 Hale, Sharay
2 470 Swindell, Tiara
3 258 Graves-Fulgham, Ma
4 460 McGee, Cierra
5 644 Watson, Jaime
6 1470 Duncan, Claudia
7 489 Sanders, Deidra
8 773 Kendrick, Tanisha
9 379 Marquez, Cristine
10 953 Lawrence, Jonnique
11 632 Freeman, Chenoa
12 776 Sloan, Avionne
13 210 Bell, Yamira
14 1246 Williams, Paris
15 1257 Meshey, Jill
16 343 Williams, Megan
17 1508 Snapp, Nijgia
18 1496 Faye, Louise
19 705 Palacios, Heidy
20 790 Otu, Lily
21 136 Beaudette, Brielle
22 358 Stoll, Natalie
23 1318 Williams, Chandale
24 432 Shabazz, Lordess

Liberty 24,82
Delaware 24.84
Vermont 24.84
Penn 24.85
VCU 24.88
Boston U. 24.91
Cornell 24.94
Albany 24.94
Maine 24,95
George Mason 24.96
Mount St. Ma 25.01
Virginia 25.05
Morgan State 25.07
Rutgers 25.23
UMBC 25.24
Boston U. 25.27
Connecticut 23.30
Pittsburgh 23.76
Seton Hall 23.76
Maine 23.92
Delaware 24.08
Pittsburgh 24.20
Penn 24.28
Beverly Pierre, Seton Hall
School Prelims
Columbia 53.16q
George Mason 53.97q
Connecticut 54.66q
George Mason 54.71q
Liberty 54.76q
Yale 54.78q
Georgetown 54.79q
Morgan State 55.01q
Delaware 55.13
Pittsburgh 55.13
Liberty 55.22
Morgan State 55.49
Columbia 55.52
Temple 55.92
Towson 56.51
Cornell 56.65
Seton Hall 56.70
Seton Hall 56.75
Manhattan 56.77
Mount St. Ma 56.83
Brown 57.09
Dartmouth 57.65
Va. Military 57.72
Fairleigh Di 58.69
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Finals

1
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Women

258
470
218
773
379
470
460
489

800

Graves-Fulgham, Ma
Swindell, Tiara
Hale, Sharay
Kendrick, Tanisha
Marquez, Cristine
Duncan, Claudia
McGee, Cierra
Sanders, Deidra

Meter Run

Connecticut
George Mason
Columbia
Morgan State
Delaware
Yale

George Mason
Georgetown

Meet Record: M 2:02.36 1997

Year

Miesha Marzell, Georgetown
Prelims

School

H#

Name

Preliminaries

1 497 Whalen, Christine

2 110 King, Caroline

3 93 Bailey, Caitlin

4 490 Schneider, Rachel

5 1473 Grace, Kate

6 738 Anais, Cynthia

7 339 Standridge, Kim

8 743 Jones, Eunice

9 111 King, Jillian

10 1197 Van Dalen, Lucy
11 506 Davis, Carlyle

12 246 Andrianos, Leah
13 438 Gallagher, Kerri
14 359 Supino, Christina
15 279 Wilson, Heather
16 225 Lachesis, Serita
17 910 Massarelli, Jamie
18 487 Ogrodnick, Avril
19 419 Miller, Melissa
20 846 Letourneau, Alliso
21 1456 McElroy, Kelly

22 630 Burggraf, Meghan
23 519 Looney, Meghan

24 1495 Dickerson, KeAira
25 153 Shugarts, Bree

26 269 Mania, Brigitte
27 134 Adelberg, Samantha
28 517 Lee, Thea

29 1235 Gocht, Victoria
Finals

1 93 Bailey, Caitlin

2 110 King, Caroline

3 497 Whalen, Christine

4 339 Standridge, Kim

5 743 Jones, Eunice

6 499 Schneider, Rachel

7 738 Anais, Cynthia

8 111 King, Jillian

JR
FR
JR
JR
o)
o)
SR
SR
SR
SR
o)
JR
FR

JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR

JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR

Georgetown
Boston Colle
Boston Colle
Georgetown
Yale
Maryland-Eas
Cornell
Maryland-Eas
Boston Colle
Stony Brook
Harvard
Connecticut
Fordham
Dartmouth
Connecticut
Columbia
Penn
Georgetown
Duquesne
New Hampshir
William and
Liberty
Harvard
Seton Hall
Brown
Connecticut
Brown
Harvard
Temple

Boston Colle
Boston Colle
Georgetown
Cornell
Maryland-Eas
Georgetown
Maryland-Eas
Boston Colle
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Women 1500 Meter Run

Meet Record: M 4:09.15 1988

Name

Year

Vicki Huber, Villanova
Prelims

School

Preliminaries

1
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1

323
816
1221
215
1363
1372
635
1218
1440
475
1010
973
642
91
1527
1371
481
469
883
151
277
726
1198
219
1209
1254
595

Finals

1
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215
1363
323
1372
1221
1010
816
475
1218
635

Lyons, Kerri
Palacio, Jess
Sang-Bender, Nana
Drouin, Jackie
Marino, Amanda
Smith, Alison
Klugh, Jennifer
Penney, Lauren
Burns, Meghan
Borduin, Lauren
FfrenchO'Carroll,
Banfich, Alex
Ricksecker, Rebeka
Andrus, Gretchen
McCarter, Liz
Simpson, Brooke
Jones, Emily
Sinclair, Laura
Aagenes, Anna
Ramsey, Kesley
Vogel, Christine
Nelson, Christina
Voltaire, Lisa
Hays, Erin
Krifchin, Maegan
Gilmartin-Donohue,
Storbeck, Caitlin

Drouin, Jackie
Marino, Amanda
Lyons, Kerri
Smith, Alison
Sang-Bender, Nana
FfrenchO'Carroll,
Palacio, Jess
Borduin, Lauren
Penney, Lauren
Klugh, Jennifer

Women 3000 Meter Run

Meet Record: M 8:54.59 1989

Name

Year

Cornell
Navy
Syracuse
Columbia
Villanova
Villanova
Liberty
Syracuse
William and
Georgetown
Providence
Princeton
Liberty
Boston Colle
Syracuse
Villanova
Georgetown
George Mason
Penn

Brown
Connecticut
Maryland
Stony Brook
Columbia
Syracuse
Towson

La Salle

Columbia
Villanova
Cornell
Villanova
Syracuse
Providence
Navy
Georgetown
Syracuse
Liberty
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DNF

Vicki Huber, Villanova

School

Finals

Van Dalen, Holly
Richardson, Claire
Labeaud, Natasha
Jones, Emily
McDonough, Carolin
Champa, Mallory
Schuman, Amy
DeSarle, Catherine
Marvin, Elizabeth
Hursey, Katie

Stony Brook
Harvard
Georgetown
Georgetown
Columbia
Boston Colle
Dartmouth
Syracuse
Yale
Syracuse
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213
491
556
681
1455
577
108
1023
1012
142
162
172
691
1366

Buck, Clare
Sobrinski, Marcie
Joly-Testault, Mar
Daniel, Jordan
McDonald, Darcy
Nobles, Stacey
Hynes, Elizabeth
Roche, Morgan
Graney, Sara
Fitzpatrick, Megan
Doyle, Deirdre
Fulmer, Stephanie
Walsh, Brenna
Mimic, Bogdana

Women 5000 Meter Run

Meet Record: M 16:00.72 1992

Name

585
186
1016
1310
1400
1529
907
1007
495
1455
226
1025
144
1307
320

DiCamillo, Katie
Osborne, Ashley
Tallman, Kaitlyn
Karys, Kelsey
Cadicamo, Alex
Bastert, Katelyn
Cummings, Sarah
Ford, Sallie
Johnston, Lauren
Huet, Laura
Bearish, Stephanie
Moniz, Sarah
Roecker, Samantha
Parkinson, Sara
Drager, Brecken
Truelove, Amanda
Kovach, Leslie
Champagne, Mary Ka
Walsh, Amanda
McDonald, Darcy
Lanois, Emily
White, Rebecca
Garber, Ari
Gabriel, Suzanne
Kellner, Katie

Women 10000 Meter Run

Year

Meet Record: M 34:16.35 1980
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Name

Matthews, Katie
Byrne, Kayley
Ziemian, Sophia
Moriarty, Brigid
Henderson, Christi
Lasker, Sara
Conner, Allison
Budd, Kelsey
DiCicco, Jessica
Campbell, Elizabet

Year

JR
FR

Columbia 9:49.29
Georgetown 9:50.17
Iona 9:51.03
Maine 9:52.42
William and 9:55.98
James Madiso 10:00.06
Boston Colle 10:01.89
Quinnipiac 10:03.84
Providence 10:06.96
Brown 10:15.99
Bryant 10:21.67
Bucknell 10:29.08
Maine 10:42.69
Villanova DNF

Lauren Gubicza, Fordham

School Finals
Providence 16:25.83
Liberty 16:31.00
Villanova 16:35.49
Cornell 16:36.96
Yale 16:44.02
Duke 16:49.49
Princeton 16:51.16
William and 16:57.74
Boston Colle 17:02.01
Stony Brook 17:02.31
La Salle 17:03.70
Bucknell 17:03.74
Providence 17:07.46
UMBC 17:07.95
Wagner 17:08.37
Duke 17:09.15
Penn 17:13.57
Providence 17:18.88
Georgetown 17:19.46
William and 17:20.42
Columbia 17:29.91
Quinnipiac 17:30.89
Brown 17:37.52
UMBC 18:18.42
Cornell DNF

Mary Walsh, Maryland

School Finals
Boston U. 35:36.29
William and 35:45.90
Duke 35:59.26
Fordham 36:14.72
Columbia 36:26.62
William and 36:39.35
Maine 36:42.69
William and 36:45.48
St. Joseph's 36:52.02
New Hampshir 36:59.51



11 562
12 551
13 223
14 1510
15 887
16 620
17 1301
18 1260
19 1157
20 413
21 733
22 199
23 1253
24 584
25 425
-- 838
-- 875
Women 100

Frederickson, Holl
Sutherland, Paige
Kligman, Hannah
Chegwidden, Aimee
Baird, Erin
Pierce, Katherine
Zan, Shiyi

Ogden, Katie
Hoffman, Anna
Ecker, Meg
Sinclair, Halsey
Cattano, Kelly
Gervais, Brandi
Zozos, Jessica
Werley, Danielle
Fitzpatrick, Sydne
Martin, Kristen

Meter Hurdles

SR

JR

James Madiso
Holy Cross
Columbia

St. Joseph's
Penn

Lehigh

UMass Amhers
Towson

St. Francis
Duquesne
Maryland
Colgate
Towson

James Madiso
Duquesne

New Hampshir
Northeastern

37:

37

37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
41:

3.
:07.
1e.
18.
18.
59.
08.
17.
26.
48.
09.
09.
24,
08.
o1.

Nicole Harrison, Princeton
Prelims

School

Name

Preliminaries

1 1374 Ward, Shericka

2 256 George, Phylicia

3 1248 Adams, Ashley

4 631 Charnuski, Olivia

5 665 Gaines, Jessie

6 1236 McRae, Brittney

7 1394 Uche, Chidimma

8 729 Profit, Kiani

9 1304 Colbert, Imani

10 1043 Que, Lara-Jane
11 17 Griffin, Christen
12 685 Labreck, Jesse

13 939 Carroll, Brittany
14 860 Abdur-Rashed, Sale
15 338 Silas, Danielle
16 673 Waller, Jazmin
17 275 Stewart, Sashauna
18 1187 Parham, Ronnah

19 61 Huggins, Hallie
20 670 Saunders, Torrie
21 938 Broyles, Brianna

Semi-Finals
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(Y
D

256
1374
1394

631
1248

685

729

17

860

665
1043
1304

939

673

George, Phylicia
Ward, Shericka
Uche, Chidimma
Charnuski, Olivia
Adams, Ashley
Labreck, Jesse
Profit, Kiani
Griffin, Christen
Abdur-Rashed, Sale
Gaines, Jessie
Que, Lara-Jane
Colbert, Imani
Carroll, Brittany
Waller, Jazmin

SR

JR

FR
SO
o)
SO
SR
JR
JR
o)
SR

SR

JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO

Villanova
Connecticut
Towson
Liberty
Long Island
Temple
Virginia
Maryland
UMBC

Rhode Island
Albany
Maine
Pittsburgh
Northeastern
Cornell
Long Island
Connecticut
St. Peter's
Army

Long Island
Pittsburgh

Connecticut
Villanova
Virginia
Liberty
Towson

Maine
Maryland
Albany
Northeastern
Long Island
Rhode Island
UMBC
Pittsburgh
Long Island

13.
13.

13

14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

54Q
65Q
.85Q
01Q
99Q
09Q
16Q
25Q
32
40
49
57
65
88

-0.
-1.
-0.
-1.
-0.
-0.
-1.
-1.
-0.
-1.
-0.
-0.
-0.
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-- 338
Finals
1 1374
2 256
3 1248
4 1394
5 685
6 631
7 729
8 17
Women 400

Silas, Danielle

Ward, Shericka
George, Phylicia
Adams, Ashley
Uche, Chidimma
Labreck, Jesse
Charnuski, Olivia
Profit, Kiani
Griffin, Christen

Meter Hurdles

SO

SR
JR
JR

Name

Preliminaries

WoONOTUVEA,WNER

20
21
22
23
24
25

729
214
1499
938
361
1231
1394
311
1046
341
1247
500
1362
1384
1500
1244
493
951
23
1525
1058
1248
1179
763
310

Finals

1

coONOUVThWN

1499
729
214
938
311
361

1394

1231

Profit, Kiani
Caldwell, Kyra
Hayes, Jernail
Broyles, Brianna
Tanner, Alexandra
Cowart, Assata
Uche, Chidimma
Glantz, Molly
Sheehan, Kalyn
Weyman, Jessica
Wilson, Jade
Bellin, Melissa
Mahon, Kristen
Gillespie, Meagan
Hehn, Alexandra
Taylor, Christiana
Touchstone, Autumn
Kline, Elizabeth
Kelly, Rebecca
Okusaga, Motara
Hunter, Ashley
Adams, Ashley
Binns, KerryAnn
Sullivan, Sonya
Giurastante, Mari

Hayes, Jernail
Profit, Kiani
Caldwell, Kyra
Broyles, Brianna
Glantz, Molly
Tanner, Alexandra
Uche, Chidimma
Cowart, Assata

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Meet Record: M 9:58.77 2002

Name

Year

1

985

Higginson, Ashley

2 1013 Greany, Shelby

Cornell DNF -1.0
Villanova 13.29 0.2
Connecticut 13.69 0.2
Towson 13.74 0.2
Virginia 13.77 0.2
Maine 13.79 0.2
Liberty 13.90 0.2
Maryland 13.93 0.2
Albany 14.29 0.2
Alison Poulin, New Hampshire
School Prelims H#
Maryland 57.80Q 2
Columbia 58.81Q 3
Seton Hall 58.86Q 1
Pittsburgh 1:00.20Q 4
Dartmouth 59.57q 2
Temple 59.85q 3
Virginia 59.92q 2
Cornell 1:00.07q 3
Rhode Island 1:00.16 1
Cornell 1:00.52 4
Temple 1:00.77 1
Harvard 1:01.05 3
Villanova 1:01.22 4
Virginia 1:01.33 1
Seton Hall 1:01.34 2
Temple 1:01.41 2
Georgetown 1:02.13 1
Pittsburgh 1:02.21 2
Albany 1:02.60 3
Towson 1:03.28 4
Rider 1:03.55 3
Towson 1:03.68 1
St. Peter's 1:04.27 3
Monmouth 1:04.46 4
Cornell 1:07.79 4
Seton Hall 57.04
Maryland 57.35
Columbia 57.98
Pittsburgh 59.77
Cornell 59.80
Dartmouth 1:00.24
Virginia 1:00.25
Temple 1:00.33
Mollie DeFrancesco, James Madison
School Finals
Princeton 9:57.50M
Providence 10:08.66



S,

Syracuse 10:14.04
Princeton 10:25.59
La Salle 10:26.17
Syracuse 10:26.29
Yale 10:27.60
Duke 10:28.84
Cornell 10:29.25
Albany 10:29.27
Albany 10:30.30
Columbia 10:36.54
Columbia 10:36.59
Duquesne 10:38.38
Connecticut 10:38.74
Dartmouth 10:38.81
Cornell 10:38.84
Syracuse 10:40.30
Syracuse 10:43.91
UMass Amhers 10:46.19
Cornell 11:03.82
James Madiso 11:06.53
Rider 11:08.24
Liberty 11:13.72
,» George Mason
R Johnson, J Johnson, Baldwin

Prelims H#

3 1226 Stephens, Heather

4 995 Newbery, Melissa

5 589 Gallagher, Samanth

6 1228 White, Cassie

7 1480 Lovelace, Anne

8 403 Schwitzer, Emily

9 326 Pancoast, Stephani
10 11 Cummings, Laura

11 32 Pierson, Jennifer
12 237 Quinn, Julie

13 209 Anderson, Mallory
14 416 Kelly, Katie

15 252 Cunningham, Meghan
16 360 Tabor, Laura

17 331 Roberts, Erin

18 1223 Slekis, Stefanie
19 1201 Busby, Natalie

20 1296 Roa, Karen

21 301 Carroll, Maura

22 567 Jemison, Kelly

23 1051 Callan, Chelsea

24 638 Neal, Hailey
Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Meet Record: M 44.47

Smother
School

Preliminaries

1 Connecticut
1) 256 George, Phylicia S
3) 248 Brown, Kristen FR

R

2 Pittsburgh
1) 970 Woodford, Ashley FR 2)
3) 953 Lawrence, Jonnique FR 4)
3 Virginia
1) 1383 Garrick, Kisha JR 2)
3) 1384 Gillespie, Meagan SO 4)
4 Penn
1) 913 McDougall, Renee SO 2)
3) 909 Madison, Paige SO 4)
5 Delaware
1) 366 Caruso, Victoria FR 2)
3) 367 Cox, Kristi JR 4)
6 Liberty
1) 643 Sims, Melanie SO 2)
3) 631 Charnuski, Olivia SO 4)
7 George Mason
1) 450 Clark, Crystal FR 2)
3) 452 Fields, Marie SR 4)
8 Maryland
1) 727 Olugbemi, Tolulope SR 2)
3) 711 Batts, Kristen IR 4)
9 Seton Hall
1) 1498 Friday, Toneisha SR 2)
3) 1507 Smith, Brittany FR 4)
10 Boston U.

1) 125 Howard, Amanda IR
3) 126 Martin, Laura JR

45.04Q 3
261 Hawthorne, Trisha-Ann JR
258 Graves-Fulgham, Mandela SR
45.84Q 2
959 Mills, Da'Lynn JR
950 Jones, Cambrya SO
46.19Q 4
1378 Chapman, Kristina JR
1397 Williams, Danielle FR
46.34Q 1
Strother, Kali JR
Brown, Leah SO
46.33q 4
Hollis, Asia JR
Marquez, Cristine SR
46.34q 3
Freeman, Chenoa SR
Pegues, Alyssa SO
46.37q 2
McGee, Cierra SO
Swindell, Tiara SR
46.67q 1
Statham, Arielle FR
Brown, DeAnna SO
46.72 1
1506 Simkins, Krista SR
1503 Mitchell, Janay FR
46.81
123 Dim, Jackie SO
128 Milledge, Catherine FR

930
892

373
379

632
641

460
470

735
713

1



11 Albany 46.82 3

1) 36 Rogers, Allison FR 2) 17 Griffin, Christen JR
3) 18 Harris, Quante SR 4) 4 Adaramola, Feyisara SR
12 Long Island 46.83 2
1) 673 Waller, Jazmin SO 2) 670 Saunders, Torrie SO
3) 672 Veney, Ashley SR 4) 665 Gaines, Jessie SO
13 Mount St. Mary's 47.24 2
1) 787 Lipkins, Chantel FR 2) 781 DeCruise, Ashlyn JR
3) 790 Otu, Lily IR 4) 780 DeCruise, Ashley IR
14 Northeastern 47.35 1
1) 880 Walker, Consandria SR 2) 860 Abdur-Rashed, Saleena SO
3) 879 Trotman, Sarah SO 4) 861 Allen, Serena SR
15 St. John's 47.35 4
1) 1177 Thompson, Vanessa JR 2) 1171 Lovely, Rikka FR
3) 1172 Nettles, Asia SR 4) 1162 Cousins, Rene JR
16 UMBC 47.84 3
1) 1312 Rovel-Jones, Fallon SO 2) 1302 Ajayi, Ashley FR
3) 1304 Colbert, Imani SO 4) 1306 Foreman, Britney SR
17 Yale 47.88 2
1) 1475 Jackson-Gibson, Adele FR 2) 1470 Duncan, Claudia SR
3) 1490 Shulan, Emily SO 4) 1466 Briggs, Faith SR
18 Towson 47.92 4
1) 1259 Nwachukwu, Vivian JR 2) 1257 Meshey, 3Jill SR
3) 1525 Okusaga, Motara JR 4) 1248 Adams, Ashley IR
19 Monmouth 48.25 3
1) 771 Winder, Esteem SO 2) 766 Wallace, Lachelle FR
3) 746 Cuvilly, Ashley IR 4) 752 Gibbs, Brittany SR
20 Holy Cross 48.40 4
21 Rider 48.63 2
1) 1053 Counts, Shaylah JR 2) 1062 Riley, Mia FR
3) 1059 McMullin, Erin FR 4) 1058 Hunter, Ashley FR
-- Georgetown DNF 4
1) 496 Wernik, Sarah SR 2) 484 Kimbers, Amanda FR
3) 492 Stoudenmire, Tenille FR 4) 482 Kamate, Nene SR
-- VCU DQ 3 Zone Violation
1) 1324 Key, Whitney SR 2) 1322 Fortune, Quina JR
3) 1321 Finney, Jazlynn SO 4) 1323 Hayes, Dionna FR
Finals
1 Connecticut 44 ,43M
1) 256 George, Phylicia SR 2) 261 Hawthorne, Trisha-Ann JR
3) 248 Brown, Kristen FR 4) 258 Graves-Fulgham, Mandela SR
2 Pittsburgh 44,57
1) 970 Woodford, Ashley FR 2) 959 Mills, Da'Lynn IR
3) 953 Lawrence, Jonnique FR 4) 950 Jones, Cambrya SO
3 Virginia 45.48
1) 1383 Garrick, Kisha JR 2) 1378 Chapman, Kristina JR
3) 1384 Gillespie, Meagan SO 4) 1397 Williams, Danielle FR
4 George Mason 45.58
1) 450 Clark, Crystal FR 2) 460 McGee, Cierra SO
3) 452 Fields, Marie SR 4) 470 Swindell, Tiara SR
5 Delaware 46.03
1) 366 Caruso, Victoria FR 2) 373 Hollis, Asia IR
3) 367 Cox, Kristi IR 4) 379 Marquez, Cristine SR
6 Penn 46.03
1) 913 McDougall, Renee SO 2) 930 Strother, Kali JR
3) 909 Madison, Paige SO 4) 892 Brown, Leah SO
7 Liberty 46.19
1) 643 Sims, Melanie SO 2) 632 Freeman, Chenoa SR

3) 631 Charnuski, Olivia SO 4) 641 Pegues, Alyssa SO



8

Maryland
1) 729 Profit, Kiani JR
3) 712 Booker, Alexis SR

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

School

46.51
2) 735 Statham, Arielle FR
4) 713 Brown, DeAnna SO

Preliminaries

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

George Mason

1) 463 Miles, Shantel FR

3) 467 Rivers, Latasha SR
Georgetown

1) 476 Finley, London SO

3) 492 Stoudenmire, Tenille FR
Penn

1) 909 Madison, Paige SO

3) 930 Strother, Kali JR
Cornell

1) 329 Reimnitz, Kelsey SO

3) 294 Backel, Kate SR
Delaware

1) 379 Marquez, Cristine SR

3) 366 Caruso, Victoria FR
Temple

1) 1244 Taylor, Christiana SR

3) 1229 Bennett, Shadaya JR
Manhattan

1) 705 Palacios, Heidy SO

3) 699 Hargrove, Jackie JR
Maryland-Eastern Shore

1) 739 Ducados, Emilie FR

3) 741 Hawkins, Monique SO
Maryland

1) 727 Olugbemi, Tolulope SR

3) 713 Brown, DeAnna SO
Columbia

1) 210 Bell, Yamira FR

3) 221 Houp, Kristen SO
Brown

1) 140 Chukwueke, Jasmine SR

3) 147 Higgins, Lucy IR
Albany

1) 29 Mohamed, Sherez FR

3) 23 Kelly, Rebecca IR

St. John's

1) 1172 Nettles, Asia SR

3) 1162 Cousins, Rene IR
James Madison

1) 581 Smith, Jaclyn SO

3) 574 McGowan, Lana SR

New Hampshire

1) 833 Canavan, Chelsey JR

3) 844 Kwiecien, Kaitlin SO
Yale

1) 1470 Duncan, Claudia SR

3) 1466 Briggs, Faith SR
Towson

1) 1257 Meshey, Jill SR

3) 1263 Smith, Nicole FR

3:39.13Q 2
2) 460 McGee, Cierra SO
4) 470 Swindell, Tiara SR
3:40.98Q 4
2) 484 Kimbers, Amanda FR
4) 489 Sanders, Deidra IR
3:41.49Q 3
2) 913 McDougall, Renee SO
4) 929 Strickland, Victoria SO
3:42.00Q 1
2) 343 Williams, Megan SR
4) 341 Weyman, Jessica SR
3:41.12q 2
2) 365 Boynton, Yesenia SO
4) 367 Cox, Kristi IR
3:42.22q 4
2) 1246 Williams, Paris JR
4) 1242 Stephens, Tashima JR
3:45.47q 1
2) 694 Bowman, Ashley FR
4) 707 Rostant, Cara FR
3:45.95q 3
2) 737 Abrams, Kenesha FR
4) 740 Gallas, Melina FR
3:46.52 3
2) 735 Statham, Arielle FR
4) 724 McKay, Melony SR
3:46.61 3
2) 231 Ofoche, Uju FR
4) 239 Rodriguez, Susan FR
3:47.85 2
2) 136 Beaudette, Brielle IR
4) 134 Adelberg, Samantha JR
3:47.86 1
2) 37 Simpkins, Sheena JR
4) 19 Hunter, Jessica JR
3:49.00 4
2) 1166 Ellis, Molly FR
4) 1178 Wynter, Lauren JR
3:49.38 1
2) 572 McDonald, Maria FR
4) 566 Hinnant, Kelnesha SO
3:50.52 4
2) 835 Donohue, Megan IR
4) 857 Thomas, Kelly SR
3:50.69 3
2) 1489 Rue, Allison FR
4) 1473 Grace, Kate IR
3:51.38 2
2) 1255 Jochem, Rachel SR
4) 1249 Boden, Christina JR



18 Liberty
1) 641 Pegues, Alyssa SO
3) 630 Burggraf, Meghan FR
19 Rider
1) 1053 Counts, Shaylah JR
3) 1059 McMullin, Erin FR
20 Holy Cross
1) 542 Gorski, Brittany FR
3) 535 Brekka, Kathleen FR
21 Fordham
1) 436 Connolly, Kelly SO
3) 442 Kwalwasser, Kerry IR
22 Navy
1) 811 McFadden, Colleen SO
3) 825 Smith, Kristin FR
-- Connecticut

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

1) 258 Graves-Fulgham, Mandela SR 2)

3) 256 George, Phylicia SR

Finals

1 Cornell
1) 329 Reimnitz, Kelsey SO
3) 294 Backel, Kate SR

2 George Mason
1) 463 Miles, Shantel FR
3) 467 Rivers, Latasha SR

3 Temple
1) 1244 Taylor, Christiana SR
3) 1229 Bennett, Shadaya JR

4 Georgetown
1) 476 Finley, London SO
3) 478 Green, Chela SO

5 Delaware
1) 379 Marquez, Cristine SR
3) 367 Cox, Kristi IR

6 Penn
1) 909 Madison, Paige SO
3) 892 Brown, Leah SO

7 Maryland-Eastern Shore
1) 739 Ducados, Emilie FR
3) 738 Anais, Cynthia SO

8 Manhattan
1) 705 Palacios, Heidy SO
3) 699 Hargrove, Jackie JR

Women 4x800 Meter Relay

4)

643
632

3:52.46 4
Sims, Melanie SO
Freeman, Chenoa SR

3:54.63 4

1054 Findley, Lauren FR
1058 Hunter, Ashley FR

549
539

446
439

810
813

274
259

343
341

452
470

3:59.86 1
Reid, Tiffany SR
Crowley, Jillian SO

4:00.39 3
Warren, Elisabeth SO
Groene, Catherine SR

4:03.80 2
Littlejohn, Arabia FR
Murph, Mansfield SO

FS 2

Smith, Chanell SR
Groff, Ana FR

3:38.95
Williams, Megan SR
Weyman, Jessica SR

3:39.72
Fields, Marie SR
Swindell, Tiara SR

3:39.73

1246 Williams, Paris IR
1242 Stephens, Tashima JR

492
489

365
366

913
929

741
740

3:40.68
Stoudenmire, Tenille FR
Sanders, Deidra JR

3:41.04
Boynton, Yesenia SO
Caruso, Victoria FR

3:41.37
McDougall, Renee SO
Strickland, Victoria SO

3:43.77
Hawkins, Monique SO
Gallas, Melina FR

3:43.97
Bowman, Ashley FR
Rostant, Cara FR

Meet Record: M 8:39.04 2003
School

Preliminaries
1 Connecticut
1) 252 Cunningham, Meghan JR
3) 269 Mania, Brigitte FR
2 Rutgers
1) 1089 Green, Deann SR
3) 1091 Krausser, Stephanie FR
3 Brown
1) 143 Fleming, Rosie SO
3) 148 Kuckertz, Elaine FR

246
279

8:53.30Q
Andrianos, Leah JR
Wilson, Heather SO
8:56.03Q

1086 Elgin, Lesney SR
1087 Flannigan, Kelly SO

151
153

8:57.56Q
Ramsey, Kesley JR
Shugarts, Bree FR



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

James Madison

1) 564 Harman, Katie FR

3) 569 Lambert, Heather SO
Boston College

1) 95 Breagy, Siobhan JR

3) 114 Rodriguez, Grace FR
William and Mary

1) 1459 Sevachko, Brittany SO
3) 1454 Mattingly, Avery SO
Princeton

1) 978 Feldman, Greta FR

3) 1004 Yousefian, Michelle SO
Rhode Island

1) 1036 Madsen, Hayley FR
3) 1047 Singleton, Najla SO
Vermont

1) 1346 McGilpin, Julie FR

3) 1344 Magoon, Jen SO
George Mason

1) 462 McKenzie, Monique SO

3) 469 Sinclair, Laura FR
La Salle

1) 591 Hutchinson, Wendy FR

3) 585 Bearish, Stephanie SO
UMass Amherst

1) 1284 Julian, Deanna SO

3) 1292 Perno, Gina IR
Maryland

1) 723 Matyus, Erin SR

3) 732 Sinclair, Ashlyn JR
Holy Cross

1) 534 Anderson, Cassandra JR

3) 536 Burgess, Courtney JR
Seton Hall

1) 1505 Rudolph, Keshia SO

3) 1500 Hehn, Alexandra JR
Lehigh

1) 618 Neville, Alexandra SO

3) 615 Mascaro, Andrea JR
Bucknell

1) 194 Tolli, Caroline FR

3) 193 Steinke, Amanda JR
Temple

1) 1241 Smith, Tonney FR

3) 1240 Roberts, Sheina FR
New Hampshire

1) 841 Howell, Tracy SR

3) 854 Racine, Jennifer SO
Northeastern

1) 873 Marcus, Angelique JR

3) 866 Coyne, Laura FR

Penn

1) 911 McCray, Adrianne SO

3) 893 Condino, Kim FR
Columbia

1) 235 Patricia, Reilly FR

3) 209 Anderson, Mallory FR
Yale

1) 1476 Kayali, Nihal FR

3) 1467 Cadicamo, Alex SR

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

8:55.47q

580 Reiner, Annie FR

583 Wilhelm, Brittany SO
8:58.70q

103 Gawrych, Samantha JR

116 Sullivan, Christine SR
9:00.80q

1456 McElroy, Kelly IR

1458 Murphy, Keely SR
9:01.08q

993 Mikaelian, Alexis FR

995 Newbery, Melissa FR
9:01.55q

1042 Pelsue, Brittany JR

1049 Zaccardi, Emily FR
9:03.64q

1351 Powers, Morgan SO

1340 Guerette, Marisa SO
9:03.65

464 Moss, Kimberly SO

451 Fickel, Samantha JR
9:04.18

589 Gallagher, Samantha SO

588 Fierras, Kellilyn SR
9:04.30

1280 Fisk, Elizabeth JR

1269 Baldwin, Courtney FR
9:04.45

716 Cromartie, Ashley SO

726 Nelson, Christina SR
9:06.52

548 Pruszko, Olivia SR

543 Hartnett, Katelyn SO
9:07.86

1496 Faye, Louise SR

1495 Dickerson, KeAira JR
9:08.28

621 Pietrosh, Brittany FR

622 Pietrosh, Lauren FR
9:09.95

189 Pierce, Jenn SR

178 Janda, Allison SR
9:10.39

1237 Mims, Rebecca SR

1245 West, Tessa FR
9:11.19

842 James, Darcy FR

858 Verville, Brittany SO
9:13.70

882 Wheeler, Eryn FR

870 Gordon, Seri JR
9:14.46

924 Salcido, Veronica SO

905 Johnson, Michelle FR
9:14.71

237 Quinn, Julie JR

225 Lachesis, Serita SR
9:17.81

1474 Hudson, Caitlin FR

1463 Adams, Madeline SO



24 Sacred Heart
1) 1110 Civardi, Olivia FR
3) 1135 Paddock, Brigid SO
25 Towson
1) 1256 Kasimova, Liya SO
3) 1252 Dillow, Kaitlyn SO
-- Stony Brook

Finals

1 Connecticut

1) 252 Cunningham, Meghan JR

3) 246 Andrianos, Leah IR
2 Brown

1) 143 Fleming, Rosie SO

3) 148 Kuckertz, Elaine FR
3 Boston College

1) 95 Breagy, Siobhan IR

3) 114 Rodriguez, Grace FR
4 James Madison

1) 564 Harman, Katie FR

3) 569 Lambert, Heather SO
5 Princeton

1) 978 Feldman, Greta FR

3) 990 Livingston, Emily FR
6 Rutgers

1) 1089 Green, Deann SR

3) 1095 Pontecorvo, Victoria FR

7 William and Mary
1) 1459 Sevachko, Brittany SO
3) 1434 Barclay, Liz FR
8 Vermont
1) 1346 McGilpin, Julie FR
3) 1344 Magoon, Jen SO
9 Rhode Island
1) 1036 Madsen, Hayley FR
3) 1047 Singleton, Najla SO

Women High Jump

2)
4)

2)
4)

9:21.71
1133 0'Shea, Erin FR
1127 Llobell, Brittany SO
9:32.68
1251 DiGregorio, Megan SR
1254 Gilmartin-Donohue, Kaylin
DNF

8:44.95
269 Mania, Brigitte FR
279 Wilson, Heather SO
8:48.11
151 Ramsey, Kesley JR
153 Shugarts, Bree FR
8:49.75
91 Andrus, Gretchen SR
116 Sullivan, Christine SR
8:55.72
580 Reiner, Annie FR
583 Wilhelm, Brittany SO
8:58.08
993 Mikaelian, Alexis FR
995 Newbery, Melissa FR
8:58.44
Elgin, Lesney SR
Flannigan, Kelly SO
9:02.36
Mattingly, Avery SO
Murphy, Keely SR
9:02.69
Powers, Morgan SO
Guerette, Marisa SO
9:05.26
Pelsue, Brittany IR
Zaccardi, Emily FR

1086
1087

1454
1458

1351
1340

Dora Gyorffy, Harvard

Meet Record: M 6-04.25 1999

Name Year School Finals
1 1168 Frederick, Priscil 3JR St. John's 1.84m 6-00.50
1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84
0 0] (0] 0]
2 250 Cribb, Jasmine FR Connecticut 1.78m 5-10.00
1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84
(0] o 0 X0 XPP PPX
3 238 Roberts, Monique SO Columbia 1.75m 5-08.75
1.70 1.75 1.78
(0] 0 XXX
4 266 Knight, Carin SR Connecticut J1.75m 5-08.75
1.70 1.75 1.78
X0 0 XXX
5 130 Neveu, Karly JR Boston U. 1.70m 5-07.00
1.65 1.70 1.75
X0 0 XXX
6 1359 Gariepy-Bogui, Aud JR Villanova Ji.7em 5-07.00
1.65 1.70 1.75

0o 0 XXX



10

10

10

825
1.65
X0
64
1.65

513
1.65

807
1.65
X0
568
1.65
X0
729
1.65
X0
674
1.65
XXX
957
1.65
XXX
508
1.65
XXX
770
1.65
XXX
767
1.65
XXX
1217
1.65
XXX
709
1.65
XXX
748
1.65
XXX
348
1.70
XXX
1326
1.65
XXX
182
1.65
XXX
146
1.65
XXX

Smith, Kristin
1.70 1.75

XX0 XXX
Majchrzak, McKenzi
1.70

XXX

Hirst, Mary

1.70

XXX

Johnson, Krystina
1.70

XXX
Kent-Robinson, Dan
1.70

XXX

Profit, Kiani

1.70

XXX

Amaducci, Kim

McIntosh, Rachael

Emde, Dina

Wilks, Mary

Walsh, Lindsey

Pellerin, Annabell

Tice, Megan

Day, Alison

Kern, Kristin

Morris, Allison

Mantush, Amy

Hergrueter, Anja

FR

FR

FR

SR

FR

JR

SR

FR

JR

JR

SO

SR

JR

FR

SR

SO

SR

SR

Navy

Army

Harvard

Navy

James Madiso

Maryland

Loyola (Md.)

Pittsburgh

Harvard

Monmouth

Monmouth

Syracuse

Manhattan

Monmouth

Dartmouth

VCu

Bucknell

Brown

J1.

J1.

J1.

J1.

70m

.65m

.65m

65m

65m

65m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

5-05.

5-05.

5-05.

5-05.

5-05.

.00

00

00

00

00

00



Women Pole Vault

Andrea Wildrick, Liberty
Finals

Meet Record: M 13-07.75 2002

Name

Year School

Ciambra, Rita

JR New Hampshir

3.76 3.87 3.96 4.05 4.12

(0] 0 (0]
Worthen, Tory
3.76 3.87 3.96

X0 X0 XXX
Kazuba, Nicole
3.76 3.87 3.96

X0 XXO0 XXX

X0

Marshall, Mandissa

3.76
XXX

Lozovatskaya, Yeli

3.76

XXX

Pompei, Nicole
3.76

XXX

Wallace, Hannah
3.76

XXX

Llerandi, Ashlyn
3.76

XXX

Clark, Kasandra
3.76

XXX

Gengel, Natalie

Cauderlier, Celine

Collins, Kate

Schmidt, Erica

Gifft, Kiki

Patterson, Lindsey

Yap, Melissa

Jeremiah, Emily

Gale, Melissa

XXX
FR Princeton

SR William and

FR George Mason

SR Penn

FR UMass Amhers

FR Brown

JR Villanova

JR Army

SR Cornell

JR Albany

FR Va.

Military

SR Robert Morri

SR Binghamton

FR Cornell

FR Manhattan

JR William and

SR Temple

J3.

J3.

J3.

J3.

J3.

.87m

87m

.65m

.65m

65m

65m

65m

65m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

12-08.

12-08.

11-11.

11-11.

11-11.

11-11.

11-11.

11-11.

25

25

75

75

75

75

75

75



518 Leroy, Sydnie FR Harvard NH
3.65

XXX

604 Atwell, Ashlee SR Lehigh NH
3.65

XXX

297 Brady, Samantha SO Cornell NH
3.65

XXX

Women Long Jump

25

25

00

50

25

50

00

00

50

25

00

25

25

00

00

25

00

50

Meet Record: M 22-00.75 1997 Trecia Smith, Pittsburgh
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 703 Marmbrandt, Malin SR Manhattan 6.05m +0.0 19-10.
FOUL(1.2) FOUL(1.5) 5.84m(0.8) 5.73m(0.4) 6.05m(+0.0) FOUL(-2.2)
2 231 Ofoche, Uju FR Columbia 5.94m -0.5 19-06.
5.62m(-2.6) 5.85m(0.3) 5.50m(-1.0) 5.94m(-0.5) 5.70m(-2.3) 5.86m(-2.0)
3 722 Long, Tiffani SR Maryland 5.92m 3.9 19-05.
5.55m(-2.5) 5.78m(9.9) 5.91m(1.5) 5.92m(3.9) FOUL(-0.8) 5.82m(-1.4)
4 573 McDonald, Marissa FR James Madiso J5.92m -1.2 19-05.
FOUL(1.6) 5.80m(-1.9) 5.66m(-2.2) 5.71m(-2.3) FOUL(-1.3) 5.92m(-1.2)
5 685 Labreck, Jesse SO Maine 5.89m -0.4 19-04.
5.64m(-1.2) 5.72m(+0.0) 5.89m(-0.4) 5.80m(+0.0) 5.82m(-2.6) FOUL(-1.1)
6 1244 Taylor, Christiana SR Temple 5.88m 1.8 19-03.
5.41m(-0.2) 5.88m(1.8) 5.64m(-1.6) FOUL(1.2) 5.61m(1.5) PASS
7 248 Brown, Kristen FR Connecticut 5.87m -1.2 19-03.
FOUL(-2.9) FOUL(©.2) 5.87m(-1.2) FOUL(-0.1) FOUL(-2.3) 5.71m(1.1)
8 899 Gevitz, Kathryn SR Penn 5.8om 1.2 19-00.
5.49m(-0.3) 5.75m(-0.4) 5.65m(0.6) FOUL(-2.4) FOUL(+0.0) 5.80m(1.2)
9 264 Holder, Whitney FR Connecticut 5.79m -1.3 19-00.
FOUL(-0.8) 5.79m(-1.3) 5.49m(-1.6) 5.67m(-3.6) 5.58m(-1.6) 5.50m(0.2)
10 721 Hendrix, Ashley SO Maryland 5.69m 2.6 18-08.
5.69m(2.6) 5.61m(-0.3) 5.23m(-0.4)
11 458 Mavugara, Namatira SO George Mason 5.66m 0.9 18-04.
5.52m(1.9) 5.60m(0.9) 5.43m(1.1)
12 322 Lienhoop, Kim JR Cornell 5.59m -1.1 18-04.
5.37m(-2.9) FOUL(-0.9) 5.59m(-1.1)
13 28 McNish, Patricia FR Albany 5.56m -1.9 18-03.
FOUL(-0.7) 5.56m(-1.9) 5.37m(-0.8)
14 871 Holder, Celeste SR Northeastern 5.54m -0.1 18-02.
5.54m(-0.1) ©.02m(-1.3) 5.48m(1.3)
15 665 Gaines, Jessie SO Long Island 5.44m -1.0 17-160.
FOUL(+0.0) 5.44m(-1.0) 5.41m(-1.5)
16 948 James, Anita JR Pittsburgh 5.41m -1.3 17-09.
5.33m(-4.7) 5.41m(-1.3) 5.25m(-3.3)
17 1154 Burrus, Dominique SO St. Francis 5.28m -1.8 17-04.
5.28m(-1.8) 5.08m(-1.0) FOUL(-2.1)
18 232 Okeke, Queen FR Columbia 5.06m -2.2 16-07.
5.06m(-2.2) FOUL(-3.4) FOUL(-0.5)
19 182 Mantush, Amy SR Bucknell 5.05m -1.2 16-07.
5.05m(-1.2) 4.74m(-0.4) FOUL(2.7)
20 282 Easterling, Alexis FR Coppin State 4.89m -0.1 16-00.
FOUL(-1.7) FOUL(-2.4) 4.89m(-0.1)
-- 1236 McRae, Brittney SR Temple FOUL
FOUL PASS PASS
-- 1321 Finney, Jazlynn SO vcu FOUL

FOUL(-2.5) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(1.4)

5.91

5.80



Women Triple Jump

Meet Record: M 46-08 1997 Trecia Smith, Pittsburgh
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 703 Marmbrandt, Malin SR Manhattan 12.65m 0.9 41-06.00
FOUL(1.8) 12.65m(©.9) FOUL(-0.2) 12.18m(+0.0) FOUL(-1.3) 12.45m(-1.7)
2 232 Okeke, Queen FR Columbia 12.45m 1.1 40-10.25
12.07m(+0.0) 12.29m(1.6) 12.45m(1.1) 12.13m(-2.4) 12.35m(-0.5) FOUL(-0.8)
3 1496 Faye, Louise SR Seton Hall 12.42m +0.0 40-09.00
12.18m(-0.8) 12.42m(+0.0) FOUL(-2.6) 12.27m(1.1) 12.41m(-0.0) FOUL(-0.4)
4 458 Mavugara, Namatira SO George Mason 12.38m 0.8 40-07.50
FOUL(©.6) FOUL(©.3) 12.38m(©.8) FOUL(1.4) 12.23m(2.1) 10.84m(-0.8)
5 1030 Fraser, Ananda JR Rhode Island 12.36m +0.0 40-06.75
12.36m(+0.0) 12.13m(1.7) 12.17m(2.1) 12.01m(-1.9) 12.27m(0.4) 12.06m(-1.8)
6 671 Spencer, Danay JR Long Island 12.34m 1.0 40-06.00
12.16m(1.7) 12.34m(1.0) 12.18m(2.6) 12.15m(-2.2) 12.16m(0.8) FOUL(0.8)
7 240 Udeh, Uzunma SO Columbia 12.16m 0.3 39-10.75
12.05m(0.5) 12.16m(0.3) 11.99m(-0.4) 12.11m(+0.0) FOUL(@.7) 12.13m(0.6)
8 1094 Okobi, Nwamaka JR Rutgers 12.07m -1.8 39-07.25
12.06m(+0.0) PASS 12.07m(-1.8) 12.00m(-0.8) 11.81m(-0.8) FOUL(+0.0)
9 853 Quarles, Camille JR New Hampshir 12.02m -1.4 39-05.25
FOUL(©.9) FOUL(1.6) 12.02m(-1.4) 11.58m(0.2) 11.81m(2.1) 11.87m(+0.0)
10 38 Sprenkels, Tiffany JR Albany 11.95m ©.8 39-02.50
11.45m(-0.7) FOUL(+0.0) 11.95m(0.8)
11 899 Gevitz, Kathryn SR Penn 11.9em 1.3 39-00.50
11.65m(1.4) 11.90m(1.3) 11.47m(-1.3)
11 1328 Perry, Chaneka FR VCU 11.906m 1.9 39-00.50
11.78m(0.9) 11.66m(-2.2) 11.90m(1.9)
13 685 Labreck, Jesse SO Maine 11.89m +0.0 39-00.25
11.61m(0.2) 11.83m(-1.3) 11.89m(+0.0)
14 628 Aghaji, Mia SO Liberty 11.88m +0.0 38-11.75
FOUL(-0.9) 11.88m(+0.0) FOUL(-2.4)
15 768 Walsh, MaryKate SR Monmouth 11.87m -0.8 38-11.50
11.87m(-0.8) 11.49m(+0.0) 11.76m(-0.1)
16 157 Stone, Shannon SR Brown 11.86m 1.2 38-11.00
11.83m(3.3) 11.86m(1.2) 11.84m(-1.9)
17 137 Biblo, Rachel JR Brown 11.84m -0.6 38-10.25
FOUL(1.4) FOUL(-0.4) 11.84m(-0.6)
18 532 Weeks, Olivia FR Harvard 11.80m +0.0 38-08.75
11.80m(+0.0) 11.54m(-0.7) 11.79m(0.6)
19 1225 Staponkute, Ieva SO Syracuse Jii1.86m ©.7 38-08.75
11.78m(2.1) 11.49m(+0.0) 11.80m(0.7)
20 283 Epps, Christina FR Coppin State 11.68m 1.1 38-04.00
11.68m(1.1) FOUL(@.5) 11.50m(-0.9)
21 25 Mahlmeister, Ashle FR Albany 11.58m 1.3 38-00.00
11.46m(0.9) 11.58m(1.3) 11.44m(+0.0)
22 179 Krause, Casey JR Bucknell 11.28m -3.2 37-00.25
11.24m(+0.0) 11.10m(0.6) 11.28m(-3.2)
23 880 Walker, Consandria SR Northeastern 11.17m 1.7 36-07.75
FOUL(1.5) 11.17m(1.7) FOUL(®.7)
24 1401 Gland, Amanda SR Wagner 10.98m -2.3 36-00.25

FOUL(1.1) 10.93m(0.7) 10.98m(-2.3)

11.79

11.78



Women Shot Put

Meet Record: M 55-01.50 2005

Name

Year

Amanda Walker, Pittsburgh
Finals

School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

145 Grunloh, Danielle SR
15.71m FOUL
270 McMillian, Tynisha SR
15.20m 15.24m FOUL FOUL
154 Smith, Brynn JR
14.15m FOUL 15.00m FOUL
255 Flowers, Victoria SO
14.01m 14.49m FOUL FOUL
1155 Bridge, Christin JR

12.96m 14.12m 14.34m 14.

188 Musante, Chelsey SR
13.99m 14.28m 13.35m
975 Billings, Thanithi 3JR

13.87m 13.92m 14.03m 14.
736 Young, Moriah FR
13.19m 13.98m FOUL FOUL
742 Henry, Vanessa o)
13.91m FOUL 13.76m FOUL
407 Adams, Ashley FR
13.81m FOUL 13.27m
345 Berg, Emmaline FR
13.74m FOUL 13.44nm
1061 Price, Alicia SR

13.56m 12.92m 13.70m
1085 Clickett, Natalie JR
13.64m 13.51m FOUL
1299 Wilson, Lisa SR
13.61m FOUL FOUL
774 Randall, Allison SR
12.45m FOUL 13.53m

1305 Deller, Amanda FR
12.81m FOUL 12.99m
430 0'Connor, Taryn JR
12.85m 12.66m 12.90m
1239 Owens, Alanna SO
FOUL 12.65m 12.89m
531 Watt, Shannon FR
12.206m 12.52m 12.89m
1287 Mbianda, Nalis FR
12.44m 12.81m 12.67m
474 Barrow, Tanore SR
FOUL FOUL 12.66m

1331 Williams, Jaleesa FR
11.69m FOUL FOUL

15.20m 15.12m

FOUL

Brown
FOUL FOUL
Connecticut
15.20m FOUL
Brown
FOUL FOUL
Connecticut
FOUL 14.49m
St. Francis
oom 14.06m 13.99m
Bucknell
13.84m 14.15m
Princeton
oom FOUL
Maryland
13.64m FOUL
Maryland-Eas
13.36m 12.98m
Duquesne

FOUL

Dartmouth
Rider
Rutgers
UMass Amhers
Morgan State
UMBC
Fairleigh Di
Temple
Harvard
UMass Amhers
Georgetown

VCu

15.

14.

14.

14.

14.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

11.

00m

49m

34m

28m

O3m

98m

91m

81m

74m

70m

64m

61m

53m

99m

90m

89m

89m

81m

66m

69m

49-02.

47-06.

47 -00.

46-10.

46-00.

45-10.

45-07.

45-03.

45-01.

44-11.

44-09.

44 -08.

44-04.

42-07.

42-04.

42-03.

42-03.

42-00.

41-06.

38-04.

50

50

75

25

50

50

75

75

00

50

00

00

75

50

00

50

50

50

50

25



Women Discus Throw

Meet Record: M 199-08 1999

Name

Cheree Hicks, Syracuse

Year School

Finals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

107 Huckins, Kelsey
48.21m FOUL 41.80m
145 Grunloh, Danielle
47.99m 47.10m 46.87m
1085 Clickett, Natalie
FOUL 46.10m 43.54m
711 Batts, Kristen
46.43m 46.54m 46.57m
1433 Baird, Natalie
44.98m FOUL 44.67m
270 McMillian, Tynisha
FOUL 45.21m FOUL FO
407 Adams, Ashley
43.73m 45.00m 45.58m
1299 Wilson, Lisa
FOUL 44.98m 43.12m
10 Coxon, Catherine
42.93m 42.86m FOUL
1319 Anyaugo, Julia
42.39m 40.62m FOUL
184 Misko, Rebecca
42.07m 40.55m 39.53m
969 Wilder, Alexis
FOUL 41.00m 40.00m
1155 Bridge, Christin
FOUL 37.97m 40.65m
774 Randall, Allison
FOUL 40.21m FOUL
447 Bailey, Jennifer
39.67m 40.13m 39.22m
1331 Williams, Jaleesa
40.07m FOUL FOUL
1238 Moore, Ebony
32.48m 34.40m 39.65m
141 Craker, Lacey
39.32m 39.22m FOUL
629 Bendik, Melinda
36.71m 38.00m 39.02m
935 Anderson, Sarah
FOUL 35.11m FOUL

SO Boston Colle
47.74m 46.83m 47.92m
SR Brown
45.20m FOUL 46.06m
JR Rutgers
47.19m 44.52m FOUL
JR Maryland
44.90m FOUL
SO William and
44.30m 46.25m 41.25m
SR Connecticut
UL 46.22m 45.30m
FR Duquesne
43.65m 39.54m FOUL
SR UMass Amhers
43.98m FOUL FOUL
SO Albany
FOUL 42.14m
SO vcu

FOUL

SO Bucknell

JR Pittsburgh
JR St. Francis
SR Morgan State
SO George Mason
FR VCU

SO Temple

FR Brown

JR Liberty

JR Pittsburgh

47.19m

46.57m

46.25m

46.22m

45.58m

44 .98m

42.93m

42.39m

42.07m

41.00m

40.65m

40.21m

40.13m

40 .07m

39.65m

39.32m

39.02m

35.11m

154-10

152-09

151-09

151-08

149 -06

147 -07

140-10

139-01

138-00

134-06

133-04

131-11

131-08

131-05

130-01

129-00

128-00

115-02



Women Hammer Throw

Meet Record: M 198-04 2009

Name

Jasmine Jennings, Rhode Island
Year School

Fi

nals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1026 Bourque, Crystal
51.30m FOUL
154 Smith, Brynn

57.86m 58.95m 57.80m 57.15m 56.85m 59.62m

255 Flowers, Victoria

FOUL 56.19m 48.38m 53.14m

1061 Price, Alicia

JR

JR

SO

SR

50.95m FOUL 56.11lm FOUL

845 Lathrop, Ashlee

FOUL 51.28m 53.26m 56.05m 55.87m 55.23m

629 Bendik, Melinda
FOUL 55.06m 55.94m
997 Ruggiero, Emma
52.72m 55.27m 53.82m
1045 Sawtelle, Tayla
44.85m 54.49m 53.55m
751 Fisher, Symmone
46.89m 53.45m FOUL
188 Musante, Chelsey
FOUL FOUL 53.06m
1299 Wilson, Lisa
FOUL 49.76m 52.19m
107 Huckins, Kelsey
50.47m 51.47m 52.02m
625 Settle, Emily
49.53m 51.56m 49.39m
1462 Williams, Ashley
FOUL 51.54m FOUL
141 Craker, Lacey
50.08m 51.15m 50.70m
935 Anderson, Sarah
FOUL 46.45m 50.69m
1143 Smith, Athalia
FOUL FOUL 50.35m
799 Blundetto, Mia
49.21m 50.24m FOUL
1131 Middleton, Christi
49.44m FOUL 48.99m
711 Batts, Kristen
48.24m FOUL 49.36m
818 Phelps, Amanda
47.22m 49.09m 49.00m
747 Dantley, Kelly
FOUL FOUL 48.70m
20 Johnson, Kadine
FOUL FOUL 48.53m
1526 Guldin, Lindsey
46.04m FOUL 46.73m
975 Billings, Thanithi
FOUL FOUL FOUL
865 Charles, Althea
FOUL FOUL FOUL

SR

JR

FOUL

JR

54.

JR

53.

o)

FOUL

SR

SR

SO

JR

SR

FR

JR

SO

SR

SO

JR

SO

SR

JR

JR

JR

JR

Rhode Island

56.11m 61.86m 58.33m 59.66m

Brown

Connecticut
FOUL
Rider
FOUL 54.95m
New Hampshir

Liberty
FOUL FOUL
Princeton

47m 54.47m 51.71m

Rhode Island

34m 50.82m 53.18m

Monmouth
FOUL 52.84m
Bucknell
UMass Amhers
Boston Colle
Lehigh
William and
Brown
Pittsburgh
Sacred Heart
Navy
Sacred Heart
Maryland
Navy
Monmouth
Albany
Vermont
Princeton

Northeastern

55.58m

56.

56.

56.

55.

55.

54.

53.

53.

52.

52.

51.

51.

51.

50.

50.

50.

49.

49,

49.

48.

48.

46.

19m

11m

O5m

94m

27m

49m

45m

o6m

19m

02m

56m

54m

15m

69m

35m

24m

44m

36m

09m

70m

53m

73m

FOUL

FOUL

184-04

184-01

183-11

183-06

181-04

178-09

175-04

174-01

171-03

170-08

169-02

l169-01

167-10

166-04

165-02

164-10

162-02

161-11

l61-01

159-09

159-03

153-04



Women Javelin Throw

Meet Record: M 179-02 2006

Name

Anna Raynor, UNC Wilmington
Finals

Year School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

251 Crowcroft, Emma
46.96m 43.98m 46.98m
1078 Turici, Ashley

FR Connecticut
39.65m 37.02m 37.54m
SR Robert Morri

38.98m FOUL 43.26m 38.80m 45.58m 40.40m

677 Bond, Jessica
37.85m 42.13m 40.85m
317 Imbesi, Victoria
34.59m 38.93m 41.81m
770 Wilks, Mary

SO Maine

39.12m 44.01m 44.76m
FR Cornell

41.26m 37.91m 40.74m
JR Monmouth

38.76m 41.49m FOUL 38.96m 39.91m 40.47m

190 Rycek, Laura
39.86m 41.24m 40.66m
1356 Arduini, Julia
38.24m 36.96m 40.58m
684 Krous, Alexandra
40.50m 37.83m 35.71m
260 Ham, Danika

JR Bucknell

39.26m 39.96m 38.74m
SO Villanova

35.69m FOUL 39.05m
SO Maine

39.91m 39.48m 38.47m
SO Connecticut

FOUL 36.70m 40.20m 39.25m 35.73m 38.48m

1271 Bourque, Rachelle
35.27m 38.81m 38.64m
191 Siegrist, Tayler
34.73m 34.46m 38.38m

1090 Kelly, Alexandra
38.29m 36.68m FOUL
745 Cardullo, Allyson
38.19m 36.95m FOUL

1080 Bandy, Jessica
FOUL 37.30m 27.01m
382 Seamon, Jillian
36.26m 36.02m 37.08m
119 Berg, Lauren
36.87m 37.01m 35.80m
602 Taylor, Alana
34.46m 36.89m 36.57m

FR UMass Amhers
FR Bucknell

SO Rutgers

JR Monmouth

SR Rutgers

SO Delaware

FR Boston U.

SO Lafayette

44.

41.

41.

41.

40.

40.

40.

38.

38.

38.

38.

37.

37.

37.

36.

76m

81m

49m

24m

58m

50m

20m

81m

38m

29m

19m

30m

08m

O1lm

89m

146-10

137-02

136-01

135-04

133-02

132-10

131-11

127 -04

125-11

125-07

125-03

122-04

121-08

121-05

121-00



Women Heptathlon

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

10.20m
33-05.75
(543)

10.64m
34-11
(571)

9.16m
30-00.75
(475)

12.27m
40-03.25
(679)

11.61m
38-01.25
(635)

12.40m
40-08.25
(688)

8.32m
27-03.75
(420)

9.44m
30-11.75
(493)

9.15m

(474)

9.02m
29-07.25
(465)

Points 100H
Daugherty, Shayna 14.72
Rhode Island w: 1.3
SR Team Points: 10 5157 (879)
Barwise, Allison 14.85
Boston U. w: -0.2
FR Team Points: 8 4987 (862)
McIntosh, Rachael 15.32
Pittsburgh w: -0.2
FR Team Points: 6 4830 (800)
Wilks, Mary 15.17
Monmouth w: -2.1
JR Team Points: 5 4793 (819)
Mitchell, Christina 15.06
Liberty w: 0.7
FR Team Points: 4 4599 (834)
McCabe, Kelly 16.18
Rhode Island w: 0.7
FR Team Points: 3 4592 (692)
Matthews, Krystle 14.52
Liberty w: 1.3
JR Team Points: 2 4573 (906)
Nedd, Alana 15.00
Towson w: -2.1
SR Team Points: 1 4556 (842)
Rubeor, Kelsey 16.10
Syracuse w: 1.3
SO 4515 (702)
Dugan, Kaitlyn 15.92
New Hampshire w: -0.2
JR 4393 (724)
Schillinger, Karen 15.23
Cornell w: 0.7
SO 4375 (811)
Trojano, Priscilla 15.21
Dartmouth w: 0.7
SO 4365 (814)
Bigelow, Catherine 15.38
Lehigh w: -2.1
SR 4291 (792)
Sliva, Nicole 16.48
Harvard w: 1.3
SO 4276 (657)
Walsh, Lindsey 15.33
Monmouth w: -0.2
SO 4091 (799)
Flynn, Kaitlyn 15.40
Pittsburgh w: -2.1
JR (790)

10.26m
33-08
(546)



